Nokeval Yrittäjäkatu 12
FIN-37100  Nokia
Tel.    358-3-342 4800
Fax.   358-3-342 2066
Multi-input transmitter 6601  with 4-20 mA
output for meteorological sensors

or hand held programmer 6790.
Adapter SOV-3.5  is  necessary for  connector in 6601.
How to order:
Type 6601-WS/150Hz-4/20mA
Sensor types:
WS=Wind speed, WD=wind direction, Rain, Sun, mV,
Pot2= 2-wire potentiometer, Pot3= 3-wire potentimeter
Show range after sensor type
Tansmitter can be delivered for ordered range, if  sensor type and
range are advised in order.
Options:
PC-software MekuWin+SOV-3.5
Hand held programmer 6790 +SOV-3.5
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10
+
24 VDC power supply
+    -
mV, V
input
mV-input
20
50
100
250
1000
2500
5000 mV
-
+
- Output
0-20 tai
4-20 mA
11 12 Input:   NO = North 0,    S2 = South 2
            E1 = East ,       W3 = West 3
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10
W3 S2E1NO
Contact
or 5 V
logic
(-)
11 12
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10
+  (-)
Pulse input  (+8/9)
NPN, contact, 4...12 V voltage
Pickup >=200 mV peak value
Count
reset
Max. frquensy 1500 Hz
11 12
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10
uA-input
Inputs:
100 uA,
250 uA,
500 uA
R1=200 ohm
10 V sensor supply
max. 10 mA
+
R1
+-
-
11 12
Internal
connection
5 VDC sensor
supply (7/9)
+